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718604 
718609 
718614 
718677 
718746 
718748 
718755 
718757 
718760 
718760 
718760 
718770 
718946 
718946 
718946 
718947 
718947 
718947 
718947 
718947 
718947 
718948 
718948 
718948 
718948 
718948 
718948 
718966 
718967 
718995 
719042 
719043 
719044 
719045 
719056 
719057 
719057 
719059 
FI9O41 
719066 
719068 
719049 
719071 
719152 
7LF154 
719155 
7FIP156 
719157 
719158 
719159 
719160 
719161 
719162 
719164 
719165 
719165 
719166 
719167 
719284 
719285 
719290 
719292 
719295 
719296 
719300 
719304 
719306 
719307 
719309 
719311 
719311 
719312 
719313 
719319 
719321 
719323 
719328 
719329 
719331 
7193393 
719335 
719337 
719338 
719338 
719338 
719341 
719343 

POSITIVE PROMOTIONS | 
CHICKASAW DENTAL SUPPLIES 
B-& G CHEMICAL & EQUIP 
TALENT TREE STAFFING 
HAYNES, SHARON 
JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
AT&T- WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T- WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
FORD MOTOR CREDIT CO 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
FELINI'S COOKIES 
RUGGERI, CARMEN E 
SAMPSON, RONALD LEE 
SCOTT, JAMES H 
SHELTON, MAX EUGENE 
EDMONDS, CHRISTINA 
RUSSELL, BRUCE 
RUSSELL, BRUCE 
BREWSTER, DEANA K 
JONES JIMMIE/SOONER 
WALROND, GEORGE A 
STROZIER, JAMES FRANKLIN 
WEST, DARIN 
RICHISON, STEVEN LEE 
BARTLETT, ALAN THEODORE 
DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR 
DINDY, BERNARD 
DUFFY, MICHAEL 
FORBES, ALISA 
GARVEY, MARK 
HARDING, CLYDE HUGH 
HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN 
HESS, DIANE 
HILTON, PATRICK: 
LATTA, JAMES P.M. 
LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS 
LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS 
ROLLINGER, TRACI L 
ROTH, ROGER 
AT&T 
AT&T 
CITY OF COLLINSVILLE 
CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY GF TULSA 
TELEVISION SERVICE CENTER 
MICRO WAREHOUSE 
ADAIR TYPEWRITER COMPANY 
VIDA HEALTH COMMUNICATION 
CITY OF TULSA 
WRS GROUP, INC 
WRS.GROUP, INC 
CITY OF TULSA 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
SMILE MAKERS, INC 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL: - 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES | 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

243.00 
39.50 

12,222.00 
426.00 
111.65 
36.12 
20.09 . 
960.00 
141.00 
511.39 
744.20 
336.16 
39.03 
23.85 
79.47 
23.50 
57.10 
115.05 
193.08 
135.29 
15.00 
143.07 
30.20 
141.35 
81.10 
37.00 
85.91 

25,091.17 
412.16 
81.00 

198.52 
224.80 
207.74 
105.84 
70.82 
8.40 
B.946 . 

206.63 
2.80 
93.24 

215.88 
141.12 
139.44 
314.72 
340.20 
53.20 

217.84 
128.52 
122.44 
225.20 
185.08 
99.96 
37.24 
84.84 

174.44 
85.15 

168.84 
1697.48 
20.00 
10.00 

114.09 
58.35 

460.71 
1,040.71 

139.54 
195.90 
539.00 
529.00 
67.43 
865.09 
56.54 
B6.99 
147.79 
17.49 
9.36 
14.66 
23.61 
6.72 

27.98 
51.64 

148.30 
930.00 

7,337.92 
2,577.82 
580.56 
78.42 

353.95 


