MONDAY, JULY 21, 1997 CONTINUED

	•		
7 18604	POSITIVE PROMOTIONS	SERVICES	243.00
718609	CHICKASAW DENTAL SUPPLIES	SERVICES	39.50
718614	B & G CHEMICAL & EQUIP	SERVICES	12,222.00
718677	TALENT TREE STAFFING	SERVICES	•
718746			426.00
	HAYNES, SHARON	TRAVEL	111.65
718748	JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL	TRAVEL	36.12
718755	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SERVICES	. 20.09
718757	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	960.00
7 18760	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SERVICES	141.00
718760	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SERVICES	511.39
718760	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SERVICES	744.20
718770			
	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SERVICES	336.16
718946	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	39.03
718946	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	23.85
718946	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	79.67
718947	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	23.50
718947	AT&T-WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	57.10
718947	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	115.05
718947	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES		
		SERVICES	193.08
718947	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	135.29
718947	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	16.00
718948	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	143.07
718948	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	30.20
718948	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	141.35
718948	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	81.10
718948			
	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	37.00
718948	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	85.91
718966	FORD MOTOR CREDIT CO	SERVICES	25,091.17
718967	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	412.16
718995	FELINI'S COOKIES	SERVICES	81.00
719042	RUGGERI, CARMEN E	TRAVEL	198.52
719043			
	SAMPSON, RONALD LEE	TRAVEL	226.80
719044	SCOTT, JAMES H	TRAVEL	207.76
719045	SHELTON, MAX EUGENE	TRAVEL	105.84
719056	EDMONDS, CHRISTINA	TRAVEL	70.82
719057	RUSSELL, BRUCE	TRAVEL	8.40
719057	RUSSELL, BRUCE	TRAVEL	8.96
719059	BREWSTER, DEANA K		
		SERVICES	206.63
719061	JONES JIMMIE/SOONER	SERVICES	2.80
719066	WALROND, GEORGE A	TRAVEL	93.24
719068	STROZIER, JAMES FRANKLIN	TRAVEL	215.88
719069	WEST, DARIN	TRAVEL	141.12
719071	RICHISON, STEVEN LEE	TRAVEL	139.44
719152	BARTLETT, ALAN THEODORE	TRAVEL	314.72
719154	DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR	TRAVEL	340.20
719155	DINDY, BERNARD	TRAVEL	53.20
719156	DUFFY, MICHAEL	TRAVEL	217.84
719157	FORBES, ALISA	TRAVEL	128.52
719158	GARVEY, MARK	TRAVEL	122.64
719159	HARDING, CLYDE HUGH	TRAVEL	225.20
719160	HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN	TRAVEL	185.08
719161	HESS, DIANE	TRAVEL	99.96
719162	HILTON, PATRICK	TRAVEL	37.24
719164	LATTA, JAMES P.M.	TRAVEL	84.84
719165	LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS	TRAVEL	174.44
719165	LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS	TRAVEL	85.15
719166	ROLLINGER, TRACI L	TRAVEL	168.84
719167	ROTH, ROGER	TRAVEL	169.68
719284	AT&T	SERVICES	20.00
719285	AT&T	SERVICES	10.00
719290	CITY OF COLLINSVILLE	SERVICES	114.09
719292	CITY OF SAND SPRINGS	SERVICES	58.35
71 <i>9</i> 295	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	460.71
719296	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	1,040.71
719300	TELEVISION SERVICE CENTER	SERVICES	139.54
719304	MICRO WAREHOUSE	SERVICES	195.90
719306	ADAIR TYPEWRITER COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
719307	VIDA HEALTH COMMUNICATION	SERVICES	529.00
719309	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	67.63
719311	WRS GROUP, INC	SERVICES	865.09
719311	WRS GROUP, INC	SERVICES	56.54
719312	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	26.99
719313	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	167.79
719319	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	17.69
719319	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.		
		SERVICES	9.36
719323	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	14.66
719328	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	23.61
719329	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SERVICES	6.72
719331	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	27.98
719333	OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC	SERVICES	51.66
719335	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	148.30
717333	MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC	SERVICES	930.00
719338	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	7,337.92
719338	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	2,577.82
719338	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	580.56
719341	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	78.42
719343	SMILE MAKERS, INC	SERVICES	353.95
	•		